
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANCHOR TRENCH
END SPLICE

EDGE LAP

Compacted soil

backfill

Edge lap

End splice

1.5/yd

2/yd

2.5/yd

2

2

2

<3:1

2:1

1:1

Max. slope Min. anchors

Table 1

1

3

4

3"

2

5

6" Min.

6
" M

in
.

2" Min.

1 Prepare seedbed and apply seed and fertilizer 
prior to installation, if applicable.

 
2 Install anchor trench at the top of the 

slope. Place backfill and compact the trench 
after stapling. If surface is seeded, apply 
seed and fertilizer to compacted trench, fold 
remaining portion of the RECP over compacted 
soil, and staple in place.

 
3 Carefully unroll product down the slope or 

along the slope as specified.
 
4 Overlap adjacent rolls a minimum of 2 in. and 

anchor in place.
 
5 Lap consecutive rolls down the slope a 

minimum of 3 in., shingle-style, and install 
anchors across each splice.

 
6 Anchor blanket to ground according to 

manufacturer’s recommended anchoring pattern 
and minimum shown in Table 1.

6

(12" min. anchor spacing)

(4’-0" min. anchor spacing)

(18" min. anchor spacing)
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FIGURE 9040.3

ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT

(RECP) INSTALLATION ON SLOPES




